Number
819
3049
3423
3048
112
2850
2678
1951
3359
1253
2742
1398
2787
2009
803
329
229
2219
1116
3114
196
163
2710
2684
1432
3381
3050
2151
2392
2667
713

Elburn Lions Park Calendar Raffle Winners

Date
12/1/2023
12/2/2023
12/3/2023
12/4/2023
12/5/2023
12/6/2023
12/7/2023
12/8/2023
12/9/2023

12/10/2023
12/11/2023
12/12/2023
12/13/2023
12/14/2023
12/15/2023
12/16/2023
12/17/2023
12/18/2023
12/19/2023
12/20/2023
12/21/2023
12/22/2023
12/23/2023
12/24/2023
12/25/2023
12/26/2023
12/27/2023
12/28/2023
12/29/2023
12/30/2023
12/31/2023

December 2023

Winner
Genie Kutchins
Melvin Shaw
Kevin Rink
Michelle Shaw
Josh Grandpa
Dennis LYONS
Kelley Cote
Meghan Britz
Toby & Tracy Rullo
Tri Cities Health Partners
Tom White
Tom & Ethel Reynolds
Jerry Fitzpatrick
Paul & Amanda Urgero
Rich Labotka
Cindy Steele
John Bolger
Peyton Hall
Mike Bryan
Mike Liesendahl
Jan Halsey
Dick Geiken
Angie & Cindy Snow
Derek Popp
Rhonda Herra
Kathy Gibson
Melvin Shaw
Gina Greenen
Kendall Gilkey
Quinn Jahns
Elburn Uglies

Glenview,
St. Charles,
Sycamore,
St. Charles,
Elburn,

Los Angeles,
Chicago,
Genoa,
Elburn,

St. Charles,
Elburn,
Elburn,
North Port,
Joliet,
Lakewood,
Montgomery,
Elburn,
Maple Park,
Aurora,

St Charles,
Elburn,

St. Charles,
Maple Park,
Geneva,
South Elgin,
Maple Park,
St. Charles,
Batavia,
DEKALB,
Batavia,
Elburn,

Amount
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00

$150.00

$500.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$150.00




